WEEK 1

at Broncos

Sun., Sept. 13 | 4:25pm g
Sports Authority Field at Mile High !"
CBS (WJZTV) | 98 Rock | WBAL-1090 AM

WEEK 5

vs. Browns
Sun.,Oct. 11 | 1:00 pm*

M&T Bank Stadium
CBS (WJZTV) | 98 Rock | WBAL-1090 AM

WEEK 10

vs. Jaguars
Sun., Nov. 15] 1:00 pm* <4

M&T Bank Stadium
CBS (WJZTV) | 98 Rock | WBAL-1090 AM

WEEK 14

vs. Seahawks
Sun., Dec. 13 | 8:30 pm*

M&T Bank Stadium
NBC (WBALTV) | 98 Rock | WBAL-1090 AM

*Flexible Time Schedule

WEEK 2

atRaiders
Sun., Sept. 20 | 4:05 pm

0.co Coliseum

CBS (WJZTV) | 98 Rock | WBAL-1090 AM

WEEK 6

at49ers
Sun., Oct. 18 | 4:25 pm*

Levi's Stadium

CBS (WJZTV) | 98 Rock | WBAL-1090 AM

WEEK 11

vs. Rams
Sun., Nov. 22 | 1:00 pm*

M&T Bank Stadium
FOX (WBFF-TV) | 98 Rock | WBAL-1090 AM

WEEK 15
0
vs. Chiefs <
Sun., Dec. 20| 1:00 pm* EJ'}
M&T Bank Stadium

CBS (WJZTV) | 98 Rock | WBAL-1090 AM

PRESEASON 1

vs. Saints

Thu., Aug. 13

7:30 pm | M&T Bank Stadium

WBALTV | WILATV | WHTM-TV
CSN | 98 Rock | WBAL-1090 AM

PRESEASON 2

at Eagles
Sat., Aug. 22
7:00 pm | Lincoln Financial Field

WBALTV | WILATV | WHTM-TV
CSN | 98 Rock | WBAL-1090 AM

PRESEASON 3

vs. Redskins

Sat., Aug. 29

7:30 pm | M&T Bank Stadium

WBALTV | WILATV | WHTM-TV
CSN | 98 Rock | WBAL-1090 AM

PRESEASON 4

atFalcons
Thu., Sep. 3
7:00 pm | Georgia Dome

WBALTV | WILATV | WHTM-TV
CSN | 98 Rock | WBAL-1090 AM

WEEK 3

vs. Bengals
Sun., Sept. 27 | 1:00 pm

M&T Bank Stadium

CBS (WJZTV) | 98 Rock | WBAL-1090 AM

WEEK 7

at Cardinals
Mon., Oct. 26| 8:30 pm

University of Phoenix Stadium

ESPN | NBC (WBAL-TV) | 98 Rock | WBAL-1090 AM

WEEK 12

atBrowns
Mon., Nov. 30 | 8:30 pm

FirstEnergy Stadium

ESPN | NBC (WBAL-TV) | 98 Rock | WBAL-1090 AM

WEEK 16

vs. Steelers
Sun., Dec.27 | 8:30 pm* ==
M&T Bank Stadium

NBC (WBALTV) | 98 Rock | WBAL-1090 AM

WEEK 4

at Steelers
Thu., Oct. 1 | 8:25pm

Heinz Field

NFLN | CBS (WJZTV) | 98 Rock | WBAL-1090 AM

WEEK 8

vs. Chargers
Sun., Nov. 1 | 1:00 pm*

M&T Bank Stadium

CBS (WJZTV) | 98 Rock | WBAL-1090 AM

WEEK 13

at Dolphins
Sun., Dec. 6 | 1:00 pm*

Sun Life Stadium

CBS (WJZTV) | 98 Rock | WBAL-1090 AM

WEEK 17

atBengals
Sun., Jan.3 | 1:00 pm*

Paul Brown Stadium

CBS (WJZTV) | 98 Rock | WBAL-1090 AM

All game times & television networks subject to change. Game times are in Eastern Standard Time.
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